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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Precis https://www.linkedin.com/company/precis-digital/Sweden 419 97 23.15%
2 evelyne. https://www.linkedin.com/company/agence-evelyne/France 246 49 19.92%
3 NRJ Global Régions https://www.linkedin.com/company/nrjglobalrégions/France 350 67 19.14%
4 Springbok Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/springbok-agency/Belgium 312 59 18.91%
5 Caffeina https://www.linkedin.com/company/caffeina-agency/Italy 361 67 18.56%
6 dentsu Benelux https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentsu-benelux/Netherlands 247 45 18.22%
7 Grabarz & Partner https://www.linkedin.com/company/grabarz-&-partner/Germany 255 44 17.25%
8 TBWA\NEBOKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/tbwa-neboko/Netherlands 234 40 17.09%
9 Eskimi https://www.linkedin.com/company/eskimi/Lithuania 210 34 16.19%

10 Havas Worldwide Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas-paris/France 500 80 16.00%
11 Highsnobiety https://www.linkedin.com/company/highsnobiety/Germany 385 61 15.84%
12 SAMY Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/samy-alliance/Spain 301 47 15.61%
13 OgilvyES https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogilvy-spain/Spain 360 56 15.56%
14 Webranking https://www.linkedin.com/company/webranking/Italy 241 36 14.94%
15 Kreab Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/kreab-worldwide/Sweden 282 42 14.89%
16 team × https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnicomteamx/Germany 364 53 14.56%
17 Webrepublic https://www.linkedin.com/company/webrepublic-ag/Switzerland 224 30 13.39%
18 Forsman & Bodenfors https://www.linkedin.com/company/forsman-&-bodenfors/Sweden 203 27 13.30%
19 WMH Project https://www.linkedin.com/company/wmhproject/France 310 40 12.90%
20 Comprend https://www.linkedin.com/company/comprend-agency/Sweden 274 35 12.77%
21 GroupM Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupm-spain/Spain 256 31 12.11%
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22 Happy Horizon https://www.linkedin.com/company/happy-horizon/Netherlands 456 53 11.62%
23 AVIAREPS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aviareps-group/Germany 403 46 11.41%
24 ressourcenmangel https://www.linkedin.com/company/ressourcenmangel-gmbh/Germany 282 32 11.35%
25 Core https://www.linkedin.com/company/core-irl/Ireland 375 39 10.40%
26 Zalando Marketing Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zms-zalando/Germany 279 29 10.39%
27 Goldbach Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/goldbach-group-ag/Switzerland 380 39 10.26%
28 McCann Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccannparis/France 207 21 10.14%
29 HeimatTBWA\ https://www.linkedin.com/company/heimattbwa/Germany 242 24 9.92%
30 M6 Publicité https://www.linkedin.com/company/m6-pub/France 333 33 9.91%
31 CoSpirit Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/cospirit-groupe/France 266 26 9.77%
32 thjnk https://www.linkedin.com/company/thjnk/Germany 341 33 9.68%
33 DDB Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/ddb-paris/France 466 45 9.66%
34 fischerAppelt https://www.linkedin.com/company/fischerappelt/Germany 463 44 9.50%
35 Havas España https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas-group-espana/Spain 212 20 9.43%
36 Cision France https://www.linkedin.com/company/cisionfrance/France 204 19 9.31%
37 TF1 PUB https://www.linkedin.com/company/tf1pub/France 335 31 9.25%
38 Dékuple https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekuple/France 204 18 8.82%
39 HOPSCOTCH Season https://www.linkedin.com/company/hopscotchseason/France 300 26 8.67%
40 C3 Creative Code and Contenthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/c3-creative-code-and-content/Germany 284 24 8.45%
41 Tinkle https://www.linkedin.com/company/tinkle/Spain 286 24 8.39%
42 Dagmar https://www.linkedin.com/company/dagmar/Finland 263 22 8.37%
43 FAKTOR 3 https://www.linkedin.com/company/faktor-3-ag/Germany 216 18 8.33%
44 MEDIATRANSPORTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediatransports/France 373 31 8.31%
45 Social Deal https://www.linkedin.com/company/social-deal/Netherlands 290 24 8.28%
46 Rebold https://www.linkedin.com/company/rebold/Spain 304 25 8.22%
47 Marcel https://www.linkedin.com/company/marcel-worldwide/France 380 31 8.16%
48 LIGANOVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/liganova-stuttgart/Germany 292 23 7.88%
49 GroupM Poland https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupm-poland/Poland 300 23 7.67%
50 Wavemaker Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wavemaker-italy/Italy 261 20 7.66%
51 Regicom https://www.linkedin.com/company/regicom/France 353 27 7.65%
52 Omnicom Media Group Germanyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/omnicom-media-group-germany/Germany 240 18 7.50%
53 Plan.Net Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/plan-net-group/Germany 362 27 7.46%
54 IGPDecaux https://www.linkedin.com/company/igpdecaux/Italy 326 24 7.36%
55 Mediaplanet https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediaplanet/Sweden 434 31 7.14%
56 Cheil Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/cheil-germany/Germany 394 28 7.11%
57 BVA Doxa https://www.linkedin.com/company/bva-doxa/Italy 447 31 6.94%
58 Armando Testa https://www.linkedin.com/company/armando-testa/Italy 262 18 6.87%
59 pilot group https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilot-agenturgruppe/Germany 452 30 6.64%
60 Publicis Le Pont https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicis-le-pont/Poland 378 25 6.61%
61 TechSell https://www.linkedin.com/company/techsellglobegroupe/France 258 16 6.20%
62 Universum https://www.linkedin.com/company/universum/Sweden 436 27 6.19%
63 ACCOM https://www.linkedin.com/company/accom-digital/Spain 243 15 6.17%
64 Netquest https://www.linkedin.com/company/netquest/Spain 298 18 6.04%
65 Nepa https://www.linkedin.com/company/nepa_2/Sweden 448 27 6.03%
66 TBWA Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/tbwa-paris/France 324 19 5.86%
67 Netino https://www.linkedin.com/company/netino/France 246 14 5.69%
68 4Service Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/4service-global/Austria 354 20 5.65%
69 GUTENBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/gutenberg-agency/France 428 24 5.61%
70 HighCo Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/highco/France 222 12 5.41%
71 Numberly https://www.linkedin.com/company/numberly/France 450 24 5.33%
72 Hamilton Bright https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamilton-bright/Netherlands 415 22 5.30%
73 mc Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcgroupglobal/Germany 233 12 5.15%
74 SYZYGY GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/syzygygroup/Germany 202 10 4.95%
75 Mazarine Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mazarinegroup/France 349 17 4.87%
76 Promodo https://www.linkedin.com/company/promodo/Ukraine 413 20 4.84%
77 Fonecta Oy https://www.linkedin.com/company/fonecta-oy/Finland 265 12 4.53%
78 Grupo Inmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/inmark/Spain 401 18 4.49%
79 OMD Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/omditaly/Italy 291 13 4.47%
80 ClickDealer https://www.linkedin.com/company/clickdealer/Netherlands 257 11 4.28%
81 satis&fy https://www.linkedin.com/company/satis-fy-ag-germany/Germany 315 13 4.13%
82 Boost Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boost/Switzerland 447 17 3.80%
83 OPTIMARK https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimark/France 359 12 3.34%
84 Winche Redes Comercialeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/winche-redes-comerciales/Spain 359 12 3.34%
85 EssenceMediacom Germanyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/essencemediacomgermany/Germany 365 12 3.29%
86 Prodigious Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/prodigious-worldwide/France 367 12 3.27%
87 Pepperminds https://www.linkedin.com/company/pepperminds/Netherlands 367 12 3.27%
88 Zum goldenen Hirschen https://www.linkedin.com/company/zum-goldenen-hirschen/Germany 334 10 2.99%
89 FranceTV Publicité https://www.linkedin.com/company/francetv-publicite/France 424 12 2.83%
90 Digitas Pixelpark https://www.linkedin.com/company/digitaspixelpark/Germany 254 7 2.76%
91 Promomedia https://www.linkedin.com/company/incentivepromomedia/Italy 254 6 2.36%
92 Sociprime Field Merchandisinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sociprime-field-merchandising-s.a./Portugal 405 9 2.22%
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Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


